School
Bryson MS
Mauldin MS
Riverside MS
Sterling School
Brewer MS
Beck Academy MS
Southside HS

Spartanburg HS Concert Band
Boiling Springs HS - Concert Band
Dorman Freshman Campus
Riverside HS Symphonic Band
Chapman HS

Woodmont HS

Travelers Rest HS

Greenville HS

JL Mann HS

Spartanburg HS Wind Ensemble
James F Byrmnes Symphonic Band
Bob Jones Academy

James F Byrmes Wind Ensemble

School
Fisher MS
Mauldin MS
Greer MS
Hillcrest MS
Hughes Academy MS
Riverside MS
TL Hanna HS Concert Band

Carolina HS

Hillcrest HS

Powdersville HS

Mauldin Symphonic Band

Boiling Springs - Symphonic Band

Blue Ridge HS

Boiling Springs WE

Dorman HS Wind Ensemble
DW Daniel HS

Easley HS Wind Ensemble
Riverside HS Wind Ensemble
Mauldin HS Wind Ensemble

School
Sevier MS

TUESDAY

Level Warm-up
| 8:30
Il 9:00
Il 9:30
Il 10:00
Il 10:30
1 11:00
Il 11:30

1 12:45:
1 1:15:
1 1:45:
[\ 2:15:
[\ 2:45:
v 3:15:
v 3:45:
v 4:15:

\Y) 5:00:
\% 5:35:
\ 6:10:
\% 6:45:
VI 7:20:

WEDNESDAY

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Level Warm-up
| 8:30: AM
| 9:00: AM
1 9:30: AM

Il 10:00:
Il 10:30:
1] 11:00:
Il 11:30:

1 12:45:
1 1:15:
1 1:45:
v 2:15:
\Y 2:45:

V 3:25:
\% 4:00:
\% 4:35:
\% 5:10:

VI 5:55:
VI 6:35:
VI 7:15:

THURSDAY

AM
AM
AM
AM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM

Level Warm-up

| 8:30:

AM

Stage
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
Lunch
1:15: PM
1:45: PM
2:15: PM
2:45: PM
3:15: PM
3:45: PM
4:15: PM
4:45: PM
Break
5:30: PM
6:05: PM
6:40: PM
7:15: PM
7:50: PM

Stage
9:00: AM
9:30: AM
10:00: AM
10:30: AM
11:00: AM
11:30: AM
12:00: PM
Lunch
1:15: PM
1:45: PM
2:15: PM
2:45: PM
3:15: PM
Break
3:55: PM
4:30: PM
5:05: PM
5:40: PM
Break
6:25: PM
7:05: PM
7:45: PM

Stage
9:00: AM

SR
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

1:45:
2:15:
2:45:
3:15:
3:45:
4:15:
4:45:
5:15:

6:05:
6:40:
7:15:
7:50:
8:25:

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

SR
9:30: AM

10:00:
10:30:
11:00:
11:30:
12:00:
12:30:

1:45:
2:15:
2:45:
3:15:
3:45:

4:30:
5:05:
5:40:
6:15:

7:05:
7:45:
8:25:

AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM

SR

9:30:

AM



Tanglewood MS

Rudolph Gordon MS
Greenville Middle Academy
Blue Ridge MS

Northwest MS

Greer MS

Fountain Inn HS

Easley HS Concert Band
Dorman HS Symphonic
James F Bymes Concert Band
Pickens HS

Seneca HS

TL Hanna HS Symphonic Band
Eastside HS

Wade Hampton HS

Greer HS
Walhalla HS
Powdersville HS Symphonic Band

School
Chesnee HS
Spartanburg Day School
Crescent HS
Ware Shoals HS
Liberty HS
Clinton
Dixie HS

Westside HS
Pendleton HS

Belton Honea Path HS
Gaffney Senior HS
Palmetto HS

West-Oak Senior HS
Broome HS

Union County HS
Woodruff HS

Wren HS

York Comprehensive HS

FRIDAY
Level
1]
1]
1
1
1
1]
1

9:00: AM
9:30: AM
10:00: AM
10:30: AM
11:00: AM
11:30: AM

12:45: PM
1:15: PM
1:45: PM
2:15: PM
2:45: PM

3:25: PM
3:55 PM
4:25: PM
4:55: PM

5:35: PM
6:10 PM
6:45 PM

Warm-up
8:30: AM
9:00: AM
9:30: AM
10:00: AM
10:30: AM
11:00: AM
11:30: AM

12:45: PM
1:15: PM
1:45: PM
2:15: PM
2:45: PM

3:25: PM
3:55 PM
4:25: PM
4:55: PM
5:25 PM

6:40: PM

9:30: AM
10:00: AM
10:30: AM
11:00: AM
11:30: AM
12:00: PM
Lunch

1:15: PM
1:45: PM
2:15: PM
2:45: PM
3:15: PM
Break

3:55: PM
4:25: PM
4:55: PM
5:25 PM
Break

6:05: PM
6:40: PM
7:15 PM

Stage
9:00: AM
9:30: AM
10:00: AM
10:30: AM
11:00: AM
11:30: AM
12:00: PM
Lunch
1:15: PM
1:45: PM
2:15: PM
2:45: PM
3:15: PM
Break
3:55: PM
4:25: PM
4:55: PM
5:25 PM
5:55: PM
Break

7:10: PM

10:00:
10:30:
11:00:
11:30:
12:00:
12:30:

1:45:
2:15:
2:45:
3:15:
3:45:

4:25:
4:55:
5:25:
5:55:

6:40:
7:15:

AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM

7:50 PM

SR

9:30:

10:00:
10:30:
11:00:
11:30:
12:00:
12:30:

1:45:
2:15:
2:45:
3:15:
3:45:

4:25:
4:55:
5:25:
5:55:
6:25:

7:45:

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM



