	TUESD			
School	Level	Warm-up	Stage	SR
Bryson MS	1	8:30	9:00	9:30
Mauldin MS	II	9:00	9:30	10:00
Riverside MS	II	9:30	10:00	10:30
Sterling School	II	10:00	10:30	11:00
Brewer MS	II	10:30	11:00	11:30
Beck Academy MS	III	11:00	11:30	12:00
Southside HS	11	11:30	12:00	12:30
		Lunch		
Spartanburg HS Concert Band	111	12:45: PM	1:15: PM	1:45: PM
Boiling Springs HS - Concert Band	111	1:15: PM	1:45: PM	2:15: PM
Dorman Freshman Campus	111	1:45: PM	2:15: PM	2:45: PM
Riverside HS Symphonic Band	IV	2:15: PM	2:45: PM	3:15: PM
Chapman HS	IV	2:45: PM	3:15: PM	3:45: PM
Woodmont HS	IV	3:15: PM	3:45: PM	4:15: PM
Travelers Rest HS	IV	3:45: PM	4:15: PM	4:45: PM
Greenville HS	IV	4:15: PM	4:45: PM	5:15: PM
		Break		
JL Mann HS	IV	5:00: PM	5:30: PM	6:05: PM
Spartanburg HS Wind Ensemble	V	5:35: PM	6:05: PM	6:40: PM
James F Byrnes Symphonic Band	V	6:10: PM	6:40: PM	7:15: PM
Bob Jones Academy	V	6:45: PM	7:15: PM	7:50: PM
James F Byrnes Wind Ensemble	VI	7:20: PM	7:50: PM	8:25: PM
	•••	7.20.1 1	7.00.11	0.20.11
	WEDNES			
School	Level	Warm-up	Stage	SR
Fisher MS		8:30: AM	9:00: AM	9:30: AM
Mauldin MS		9:00: AM	9:30: AM	10:00: AM
Greer MS		9:30: AM	10:00: AM	10:30: AM
Hillcrest MS		10:00: AM	10:30: AM	11:00: AM
Hughes Academy MS	11	10:30: AM	11:00: AM	11:30: AM
Riverside MS		11:00: AM	11:30: AM	12:00: PM
TL Hanna HS Concert Band	11	11:30: AM	12:00: PM	12:30: PM
Carolina HS		11.30. AM		12.30. FIVI
		12:45: PM	Lunch 1:15: PM	1:45: PM
Hillcrest HS				
		1:15: PM	1:45: PM 2:15: PM	2:15: PM
Powdersville HS		1:45: PM		2:45: PM
Mauldin Symphonic Band	IV	2:15: PM	2:45: PM	3:15: PM
Boiling Springs - Symphonic Band	IV	2:45: PM	3:15: PM	3:45: PM
		Break		
Blue Ridge HS	V	3:25: PM	3:55: PM	4:30: PM
Boiling Springs WE	V	4:00: PM	4:30: PM	5:05: PM
Dorman HS Wind Ensemble	V	4:35: PM	5:05: PM	5:40: PM
DW Daniel HS	V	5:10: PM	5:40: PM	6:15: PM
		Break		
Easley HS Wind Ensemble	VI	5:55: PM	6:25: PM	7:05: PM
Riverside HS Wind Ensemble	VI	6:35: PM	7:05: PM	7:45: PM
Mauldin HS Wind Ensemble	VI	7:15: PM	7:45: PM	8:25: PM
	THURSI	DAY		
School	Level	Warm-up	Stage	SR
Sevier MS	1	8:30: AM	9:00: AM	9:30: AM

Tanglewood MS	1	9:00: AM	9:30: AM	10:00: AM
Rudolph Gordon MS	11	9:30: AM	10:00: AM	10:30: AM
Greenville Middle Academy	11	10:00: AM	10:30: AM	11:00: AM
Blue Ridge MS	11	10:30: AM	11:00: AM	11:30: AM
Northwest MS	111	11:00: AM	11:30: AM	12:00: PM
Greer MS	111	11:30: AM	12:00: PM	12:30: PM
		Lunch		
Fountain Inn HS	111	12:45: PM	1:15: PM	1:45: PM
Easley HS Concert Band	111	1:15: PM	1:45: PM	2:15: PM
Dorman HS Symphonic	IV	1:45: PM	2:15: PM	2:45: PM
James F Byrnes Concert Band	IV	2:15: PM	2:45: PM	3:15: PM
Pickens HS	IV	2:45: PM	3:15: PM	3:45: PM
		Break		
Seneca HS	IV	3:25: PM	3:55: PM	4:25: PM
TL Hanna HS Symphonic Band	IV	3:55 PM	4:25: PM	4:55: PM
Eastside HS	IV	4:25: PM	4:55: PM	5:25: PM
Wade Hampton HS	IV	4:55: PM	5:25 PM	5:55: PM
		Break		
Greer HS	V	5:35: PM	6:05: PM	6:40: PM
Walhalla HS	V	6:10 PM	6:40: PM	7:15: PM
Powdersville HS Symphonic Band	V	6:45 PM	7:15 PM	7:50 PM
	FRID	AY		
School	Level	Warm-up	Stage	SR
Chesnee HS	111	8:30: AM	9:00: AM	9:30: AM
Spartanburg Day School	111	9:00: AM	9:30: AM	10:00: AM
Crescent HS	111	9:30: AM	10:00: AM	10:30: AM
Ware Shoals HS	111	10:00: AM	10:30: AM	11:00: AM
Liberty HS	111	10:30: AM	11:00: AM	11:30: AM
Clinton	111	11:00: AM	11:30: AM	12:00: PM
Dixie HS	111	11:30: AM	12:00: PM	12:30: PM
		Lunch		
Westside HS	111	12:45: PM	1:15: PM	1:45: PM
Pendleton HS	IV	1:15: PM	1:45: PM	2:15: PM
Belton Honea Path HS	IV	1:45: PM	2:15: PM	2:45: PM
Gaffney Senior HS	IV	2:15: PM	2:45: PM	3:15: PM
Palmetto HS	IV	2:45: PM	3:15: PM	3:45: PM
		Break		
West-Oak Senior HS	IV	3:25: PM	3:55: PM	4:25: PM
Broome HS	IV	3:55 PM	4:25: PM	4:55: PM
Union County HS	IV	4:25: PM	4:55: PM	5:25: PM
Woodruff HS	IV	4:55: PM	5:25 PM	5:55: PM
Wren HS	IV	5:25 PM	5:55: PM	6:25: PM
		Break		
York Comprehensive HS	V	6:40: PM	7:10: PM	7:45: PM